BELGIAN FEDERATIO

Member of F.I.P.S.ed

Championnat de Belgique

INSCRIPTIONS CHAMPIONNAT DE BELGIQUE U15 2025

vk wNE

Lienard Thomas
Deneux Laoni
Dubreucq Stanley
Ceciliot Guillaume
Montigny Maelys

F.H.P.S.
F.H.P.S.
F.H.P.S.
F.H.P.S.
F.H.P.S.

N OF ANGLERS

21/01/10
21/10/13
23/04/12
07/11/12
09/02/10



